Coinbase, Inc. 100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

coinbase

Transaction report for Anand Gupta

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at
Type Transacted Transaction

2018-03-06T21:21:53Z Buy BTC  0.000931 10745.34
2018-03-06T14:17:21Z  Buy LTC 0.9846755 203.1
2018-03-06T21:16:43Z Buy LTC 0.99079551 201.86
2018-03-09T01:03:02Z Buy LTC 0.99898437 180.18
2018-03-27T09:03:22Z Buy LTC  1.00371999 144.46
2018-04-06T19:31:56Z Buy LTC  1.00384403 115.56
2018-06-10T22:26:36Z Buy LTC 0.94186969 106.17
2018-06-10T22:27:07Z Buy LTC 0.9407851 106.29

2018-08-16T14:35:19Z Buy LTC 2.07610308 56.36

Date range

From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-02-03T00:59:33Z

Subtotal

$10.00

$200.00

$200.00

$180.00

$145.00

$116.00

$100.00

$100.00

$117.01

+1 888 908-7930

Filter

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$10.00

$200.00

$200.00

$180.00

$145.00

$116.00

$100.00

$100.00

$120.00
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Customer

Type: all anandguptal984@gmail.com

Asset: all 5a92f095d56816046f89bfc6

Notes

Bought 0.000931 BTC for $10.00 USD

Bought 0.9846755 LTC for $200.00 USD

Bought 0.99079551 LTC for $200.00 USD

Bought 0.99898437 LTC for $180.00 USD

Bought 1.00371999 LTC for $145.00 USD

Bought 1.00384403 LTC for $116.00 USD

Bought 0.94186969 LTC for $100.00 USD

Bought 0.9407851 LTC for $100.00 USD

Bought 2.07610308 LTC for $120.00 USD



Timestamp

2018-08-20T17:47:37Z

2018-09-05T15:36:33Z

2018-09-06T15:02:05Z

2018-09-11T19:13:43Z

2018-09-11719:16:26Z

2018-09-12T13:45:327

2019-06-29720:46:447

2020-01-06T19:11:58Z

2020-02-05T19:49:55Z

Transaction
Type
Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

Quantity

Transacted

2.03652022

0.76507278

0.85138379

0.96452075

1.9076554

1.98371071

17.44964092

43.8077708

43.8077708

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at Subtotal
Transaction

57.46 $117.01
62.75 $48.01
56.39 $48.01
50.81 $49.01
50.85 $97.01
48.90 $97.01
133.78

44.98

.75

+1 888 908-7930

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$120.00

$50.00

$50.00

$51.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,334.39  $2,299.61

$1,970.64 $2,000.00

$3,143.30 $3,096.46
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Notes

Bought 2.03652022 LTC for $120.00 USD

Bought 0.76507278 LTC for $50.00 USD

Bought 0.85138379 LTC for $50.00 USD

Bought 0.96452075 LTC for $51.00 USD

Bought 1.9076554 LTC for $100.00 USD

Bought 1.98371071 LTC for $100.00 USD

Sold 17.44964092 LTC for $2,299.61 USD

Bought 43.8077708 LTC for $2,000.00

ushD

Sold 43.8077708 LTC for $3,096.46 USD



