coinbase

Transaction report for Anand Gupta

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	anandgupta1984@gmail.com
To: 2021-02-03T00:59:337	Asset: all	5a92f095d56816046f89bfc6

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-03-06T21:21:53Z	Buy	ВТС	0.000931	10745.34	\$10.00	\$10.00	Bought 0.000931 BTC for \$10.00 USD
2018-03-06T14:17:21Z	Buy	LTC	0.9846755	203.11	\$200.00	\$200.00	Bought 0.9846755 LTC for \$200.00 USD
2018-03-06T21:16:43Z	Buy	LTC	0.99079551	201.86	\$200.00	\$200.00	Bought 0.99079551 LTC for \$200.00 USD
2018-03-09T01:03:022	Z Buy	LTC	0.99898437	180.18	\$180.00	\$180.00	Bought 0.99898437 LTC for \$180.00 USD
2018-03-27T09:03:22Z	Z Buy	LTC	1.00371999	144.46	\$145.00	\$145.00	Bought 1.00371999 LTC for \$145.00 USD
2018-04-06T19:31:56Z	Buy	LTC	1.00384403	115.56	\$116.00	\$116.00	Bought 1.00384403 LTC for \$116.00 USD
2018-06-10T22:26:36Z	Buy	LTC	0.94186969	106.17	\$100.00	\$100.00	Bought 0.94186969 LTC for \$100.00 USD
2018-06-10T22:27:07Z	Buy	LTC	0.9407851	106.29	\$100.00	\$100.00	Bought 0.9407851 LTC for \$100.00 USD
2018-08-16T14:35:19Z	Buy	LTC	2.07610308	56.36	\$117.01	\$120.00	Bought 2.07610308 LTC for \$120.00 USD

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-08-20T17:47:37Z	Buy	LTC	2.03652022	57.46	\$117.01	\$120.00	Bought 2.03652022 LTC for \$120.00 USD
2018-09-05T15:36:33Z	Buy	LTC	0.76507278	62.75	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.76507278 LTC for \$50.00 USD
2018-09-06T15:02:05Z	Buy	LTC	0.85138379	56.39	\$48.01	\$50.00	Bought 0.85138379 LTC for \$50.00 USD
2018-09-11T19:13:43Z	Buy	LTC	0.96452075	50.81	\$49.01	\$51.00	Bought 0.96452075 LTC for \$51.00 USD
2018-09-11T19:16:26Z	Buy	LTC	1.9076554	50.85	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 1.9076554 LTC for \$100.00 USD
2018-09-12T13:45:32Z	Buy	LTC	1.98371071	48.90	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 1.98371071 LTC for \$100.00 USD
2019-06-29T20:46:44Z	' Sell	LTC	17.44964092	133.78	\$2,334.39	\$2,299.61	Sold 17.44964092 LTC for \$2,299.61 USD
2020-01-06T19:11:58Z	Buy	LTC	43.8077708	44.98	\$1,970.64	\$2,000.00	Bought 43.8077708 LTC for \$2,000.00 USD
2020-02-05T19:49:55Z	. Sell	LTC	43.8077708	71.75	\$3,143.30	\$3,096.46	Sold 43.8077708 LTC for \$3,096.46 USD